TWO MAUDS, Inc.
2021 Grants

>Spay TN

>Critterz

>Helping Animals Warren Co.
>Paws N Claws

>Smith County Humane
>Safe Haven Animal Rescue
>Wags N Whiskers

>PAWS of Muskingham County

>Harlan Friends of the Shelter
>Pike Pet Pals

>Lawrence County Humane
>Friends of Shelter Dogs
>Friends of Clark County
Animal Shelter

>Qperation Fancy Free
>Friends of Ferals
>Huntington Cabel Wayne
>0One By One Rescue
>SNIP WV

>The Cafts Voice

>H.S. Pocohontas County

>Culpeper Humane Society
>Clover Cat Rescue

>For The Cats Sake

>Animal Care Assistance
>Freedoms Last Chance
>Bedford Humane Society
>Barn Cat Buddies

>Animal Hope Alliance
>Page Paws

>Animal Defense League

>Sandhills Cat Coalition

>Friends of Madison Co Animals

>Paws and Love
>Transylvania Animal Alliance
>Macon County Humane
>REASON

>Partners for Cats

>Caswell Pet Lifeline

>Humane Society McCormick

>United Spay Alliance

Gainesboro, TN
Pikeville, TN
McMinnville, TN
Morristown, TN
Carthage, TN
Benton, TN
Crossville, TN

Zanesville, OH
Harlan, KY
Waverly, OH
Louisa, KY
Athens, OH
Winchester, KY

Evans, WV
Alderson, WV
Huntington, WV
Huntington, WV
Morganton, WV
Inwood, WV
Marlinton, WV

Culpeper, VA
Stuart, VA

Flint Hill, VA
Louisa, VA
Wirtz, VA
Bedford, VA
Salem, VA
Blacksburg, VA
Stanley, VA
Abingdon, VA

Pinehurst, NC
Marshall, NC

Blounts Creek, NC

Brevard, NC
Franklin, NC
Morganton, NC
Morganton, NC
Yancyville, NC

McCormick, SC
Brunskiwck, ME

$7.500
$4,000
$6.000
$5.000
$5.000
$4,000
$4,000

$5.000
$2,000
$4,000
$4,000
$5.000
$6,000

$5.000
$6,000
$8.000
$8.000
$25,000
$5.000
$4,000

$10.000
$4,000
$4,000
$7.500
$4,000
$8.000
$6,000
$6.000
$4,000
$4,000

$6,000
$4,000
$4,000
$5.000
$5.000
$6,000
$2,000
$4,000

$4,000
$5.000

Support of state S/N Program
TNR Program

Spay-neuter subsidies
Spay-Neuter subsidies
Spay-neuter subsidies
Spay-neuter subsidies
Spay-neuter subsidies

Spay-neuter subsidies

Humane traps

Emergency grant — dogs in public housing
Spay-neuter subsidies for cats

Alter before adoption and dog subsidies
Spay-neuter subsidies

Spay-neuter subsidies/TNR

TNR subsidies

Spay-neuter subsidies

Spay-neuter subsidies

Affordable clinic start-up/equipment
Spay-neuter subsidies/TNR
Spay-neuter subsidies

Spay-neuter subsidies/TNR
Spay-neuter subsidies/TNR
Cat subsidies/TNR
Spay-neuter subsidies
Spay-neuter subsidies
Spay-neuter subsidies

Cat subsidies/TNR
Spay-neuter subsidies
Spay-neuter subsides/TNR
Spay-neuter subsidies

TNR/Cat subsidies

Spay-neuter subsidies

Spay-neuter subsidies

Spay-neuter subsidies and gas reimbursement
Spay-neuter subsidies

Spay-neuter subsidies

Spay-neuter subsidies for cats

Spay-neuter subsidies for cats

Spay-neuter subsidies
General Operating Support



